
DATE YEAR 1-3 YEAR 4-5 YEAR 6 YEAR 7 YEAR 8 YEAR 9 YEAR 10

Mon, 14 Mar English Math Math Science Math English English

Tue, 15 Mar Math English Science Math Computing Practical Business Business

Wed, 16 Mar Science S. Studies English Islamiyat English Math Computing Practical

Thu, 17 Mar S. Studies Urdu History English History
Computing + 

Global Citizenship
Economics

Fri, 18 Mar Urdu Science ICT Practical Urdu Geography Islamiyat Math

Mon, 21 Mar Art Islamiyat Urdu ICT Practical Urdu Pak. Studies History Physics

Tue, 22 Mar Islamiyat ICT Practical Islamiyat Geography Islamiyat Accounting
Biology / 

Accounting

Wed, 23 Mar H O L I D A Y

Thu, 24 Mar ICT Practical Art Geography History Science
Pak. Studies 

Geography

Fri, 25 Mar Art Art Urdu

SECOND TERM ASSESSMENT WEEK TIME TABLE (MARCH 2022)


